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End 1 End 2
Nofe: ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
. Maximum Insertion I)os(s =0.3dB % | 1 LC White Boot 2
. Attenuation (dB/km): (1310/1550nm), (0.38/0.24 :
. Primary Buffer Diameter = 0.25mm 2 Yellow Heaf Shrink 2
. Components to be ROHS compliant 3 Serial Number Label ]
. Cable material to be LSZH . .
+  Tolerances: 4 LC Simplex Single Mode )
L -0/+100 (for L<0.5m) Connector (blue)
L -0/+150 (for 0.5m>L<5m) ;
L -0/+200 (for L>5m) 5 2mm OD Yellow Simplex|
Single Mode Cable
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME DATE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm DRAWN A Hellyer 27/03/2006
lgkiﬁfgﬁ,ff; CHECKED S Harvey 27/03/2006 TITLE:
) \ Mot oA 1 BeATe e movme | (3| C Single Mode
THREE PLACE DECIMAL + MFG APPR. .
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC Q.A. Slmplex POTChCOrd
TOLERANCING PER: COMMENTS:
MATERIAL SIZE DWG. NO. REV
Standard -
PRO cSlandard A 0603273 |
- - APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: NTS WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1
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